2022 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATES

Monday, January 10, 2022
Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Monday, February 14, 2022
Monday, February 28, 2022

Monday, March 14, 2022
Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022
Wednesday, April 27, 2022

Monday, May 9, 2022
Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022  changed from 6/13 due to South Texas County and Commissioners Association Annual Conference
Wednesday, June 29, 2022


Monday, July 18, 2022 changed from 7/11 due to North & East Texas County and Commissioners Association Annual Conference
Wednesday, July 27, 2022


Monday, August 8, 2022
Monday, August 31, 2022  changed from 8/24 due to TAC Legislative Conference 

Monday, September 12, 2022
Wednesday, September 28, 2022

Monday, October 12, 2022
Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Monday, November 14, 2022
Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Monday, December 12, 2022
Wednesday, December 28, 2022





